
LADIES SECOND FLIGHT

Rounds to be completed by date indicated at top of column

Round 2 Round 3 Final Round

Deadline - July 1,2024

Names Club

(403)607-6811 (587)607-6811 Hypent@telus.net joggerg@hotmail.com ING
(403)860-5599 (403)703-8988 kendra@kossko.com pamelamac1961@gmail.com EG
(403)990-8711 (403)890-0111 rochelle.brown26@gmail.com titiaborn@gmail.com VR
(403)803-7336 (403)809-9615 dmmain@shaw.ca lcronkwright@shaw.ca PG
(403)923-0610 (403)922-1323 apopkes@silverspringsgolfclub.com cassin@telusplanet.net SS 
(403)919-6999 (403)461-5807 shariclement2@gmail.com nlbrooks@shaw.ca CMY
(403)870-6576 (403)816-8147 bevsklar@shaw.ca cppark123@gmail.com CMY
(639)384-5089 (403)818-4018 stumblin19@gmail.com jhwang3@hotmail.com CH

 

 

Winner

Contact # Email

   - Indicates home team 

Deadline - July 14,2024 Deadline - July 21,2024

Diane Jones & Joanne Goulet
Diane Jones & Joanne Goulet

Rochelle Brown & Titia born
Kendra Koss & Pamela Macdonald 
Rochelle Brown & Titia Born Rochelle Brown &Titia Born
Diane Main & Lynne Cronkwright 
Amy Popkes & Kathy Cassin Shari Clement & Nancy Brooks 

Shari Clement & Nancy Brooks Shari Clement & Nancy Brooks 
Beverly Sklar & Cyndi Park 

Susan Tumblin & Jenny Hwang 
Susan Tumblin & Jenny Hwang
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